# COOLBREEZE ART & SMOOTH JAZZ







## Festival



### MEDIA & INFO KIT

TALLAHASSEE, FL | APRIL 11TH - 13TH 2024



### Celebrating 200 Years of Tallahassee-Leon County!

We are excited to celebrate our 6th annual Coolbreeze
Art & Smooth Jazz Festival and Tallahassee-Leon
County's bicentennial! This unique festival will bring
together talented artists and musicians from the North
Florida area, surrounding areas, and the nation for three
days of fun-filled activities, a youth music and art clinic,
games, jazz music, and vendors.

Since its inception, the Cool Breeze Art and Smooth Jazz Festival has made great strides to become a catalyst in our area established for the purpose of increasing awareness and importance of the arts and music through presentations, displays, workshops, and information dissemination. Our organization is a non-profit organization with 501(c)3 status founded and established in Tallahassee, Florida.









#### A Tribute to George Benson & Miles Davis

In 2024, the Coolbreeze Art & Smooth Jazz Festival will be honoring jazz legends George Benson and the late Miles Davis.



George Benson

Born: March 22, 1943



Miles Davis
Born: May 26, 1927
Passed: September 28, 1991



Visit the Coolbreeze Website to find information on:

Hotel Accommodations

Ticket Packages and Options

2024 Honorees

Artist Lineup

Festival Activities

Festival Updates/Changes

Sponsorship Packet





#### **Our Main Sponsors**



































### Follow Us on Social Media Contact







**(850) 510-7354** 



www.coolbreezejazzfestival.com



coolbreezejazzfestival@gmail.com



© coolbreeze\_festival



Coolbreeze Art and Smooth Jazz Festival

The Coolbreeze Art and Smooth Jazz Festival will receive radio. newspaper, television, and social media coverage for this event.

Be sure to use our hashtags on all of your company social media to promote the event to your audience and maximize our advertising leading up to the festival weekend.

#COOLBREEZEARTANDSMOOTHJAZZ #COOLBREEZEFESTIVAL #COOLBREEZEFESTIVAL2024 #JAZZFESTIVAL

#TALLAHASSEEEVENTS **#JAZZFEST #VISITTALLAHASSEE** #IHEARTTALLY